
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Broadway St North of Fourth Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10494754
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 20 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 3 48 0 8
12:15 5 47 1 9
12:30 5 44 0 12
12:45 1 43 14 182 0 7 1 36 15 218
01:00 0 48 0 14
01:15 1 46 0 16
01:30 1 50 0 15
01:45 0 45 2 189 0 6 0 51 2 240
02:00 0 44 0 10
02:15 0 33 0 8
02:30 3 40 0 10
02:45 0 45 3 162 0 4 0 32 3 194
03:00 2 60 0 14
03:15 0 44 0 10
03:30 1 45 0 3
03:45 2 47 5 196 0 13 0 40 5 236
04:00 0 56 0 11
04:15 0 52 1 6
04:30 0 48 0 5
04:45 1 48 1 204 0 6 1 28 2 232
05:00 0 50 1 6
05:15 2 69 1 11
05:30 1 49 0 12
05:45 5 50 8 218 2 8 4 37 12 255
06:00 2 40 4 14
06:15 7 38 2 4
06:30 8 31 3 6
06:45 4 40 21 149 7 8 16 32 37 181
07:00 9 34 4 7
07:15 13 32 15 8
07:30 16 28 40 0
07:45 13 19 51 113 59 5 118 20 169 133
08:00 31 24 33 0
08:15 26 21 8 3
08:30 25 30 12 5
08:45 29 18 111 93 35 3 88 11 199 104
09:00 24 20 12 0
09:15 38 14 4 4
09:30 20 14 10 4
09:45 22 11 104 59 3 3 29 11 133 70
10:00 35 12 9 0
10:15 30 7 8 2
10:30 32 10 6 2
10:45 28 7 125 36 6 1 29 5 154 41
11:00 37 9 8 0
11:15 21 7 4 0
11:30 43 5 7 0
11:45 38 6 139 27 12 0 31 0 170 27

Day Total 584 1628 2212 317 303 620 901 1931
Percent 26.4% 73.6% 51.1% 48.9% 31.8% 68.2%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

51

218

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

118

37

7:00 AM

1:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

169

255

8:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Broadway St South of Fourth Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10494755
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: May 20 2010

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 3 60 0 36
12:15 8 58 2 35
12:30 5 46 0 22
12:45 3 62 19 226 2 38 4 131 23 357
01:00 3 67 0 36
01:15 3 64 1 28
01:30 1 76 0 27
01:45 0 52 7 259 0 33 1 124 8 383
02:00 1 62 2 32
02:15 5 40 1 24
02:30 2 60 0 42
02:45 0 72 8 234 1 28 4 126 12 360
03:00 3 74 0 24
03:15 0 66 1 30
03:30 1 64 0 32
03:45 1 70 5 274 0 25 1 111 6 385
04:00 0 74 0 22
04:15 0 65 0 28
04:30 1 59 2 26
04:45 0 56 1 254 0 24 2 100 3 354
05:00 0 74 0 22
05:15 2 80 4 32
05:30 5 68 5 50
05:45 6 58 13 280 8 22 17 126 30 406
06:00 4 49 6 16
06:15 8 38 5 24
06:30 8 26 13 14
06:45 8 42 28 155 32 14 56 68 84 223
07:00 12 47 26 15
07:15 16 28 28 12
07:30 20 37 70 17
07:45 30 35 78 147 74 22 198 66 276 213
08:00 30 28 50 10
08:15 28 27 26 13
08:30 24 28 44 17
08:45 30 26 112 109 50 9 170 49 282 158
09:00 35 20 43 10
09:15 39 20 39 8
09:30 30 6 28 8
09:45 29 18 133 64 31 9 141 35 274 99
10:00 45 17 30 0
10:15 44 9 30 2
10:30 34 14 26 4
10:45 44 12 167 52 28 4 114 10 281 62
11:00 54 8 34 4
11:15 44 8 22 4
11:30 71 12 30 2
11:45 52 2 221 30 34 1 120 11 341 41

Day Total 792 2084 2876 828 957 1785 1620 3041
Percent 27.5% 72.5% 46.4% 53.6% 34.8% 65.2%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

78

280

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

198

128

7:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

276

406

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Fourth Plain Blvd East of Broadway St QC JOB #: 10494753
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 29 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 38 166 20 177
12:15 20 146 24 176
12:30 15 154 25 164
12:45 8 119 81 585 23 163 92 680 173 1265
01:00 13 156 10 155
01:15 9 171 8 166
01:30 8 166 16 176
01:45 12 128 42 621 9 174 43 671 85 1292
02:00 12 140 11 166
02:15 12 154 13 211
02:30 10 180 16 198
02:45 12 175 46 649 16 161 56 736 102 1385
03:00 27 191 13 154
03:15 11 198 11 163
03:30 12 212 17 146
03:45 10 192 60 793 16 214 57 677 117 1470
04:00 11 183 7 164
04:15 6 205 15 180
04:30 18 178 16 154
04:45 20 178 55 744 28 169 66 667 121 1411
05:00 20 202 24 177
05:15 28 180 38 156
05:30 54 138 72 140
05:45 46 153 148 673 116 172 250 645 398 1318
06:00 60 197 86 130
06:15 62 120 121 130
06:30 105 126 174 138
06:45 92 108 319 551 160 96 541 494 860 1045
07:00 105 96 122 110
07:15 99 104 139 120
07:30 104 82 168 115
07:45 124 72 432 354 230 92 659 437 1091 791
08:00 118 69 164 81
08:15 114 66 156 90
08:30 126 75 122 92
08:45 114 48 472 258 189 76 631 339 1103 597
09:00 124 62 134 82
09:15 127 70 163 86
09:30 114 64 146 77
09:45 134 62 499 258 132 70 575 315 1074 573
10:00 134 52 134 56
10:15 139 46 136 71
10:30 110 48 122 60
10:45 142 54 525 200 129 63 521 250 1046 450
11:00 136 55 114 68
11:15 175 42 129 45
11:30 161 48 128 42
11:45 157 27 629 172 160 41 531 196 1160 368

Day Total 3308 5858 9166 4022 6107 10129 7330 11965
Percent 36.1% 63.9% 39.7% 60.3% 38.0% 62.0%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

432

763

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

659

680

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1091

1443

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Fourth Plain Blvd East of Main St QC JOB #: 10494749
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 29 2010

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 37 132 16 152
12:15 15 127 23 163
12:30 16 128 24 161
12:45 11 88 79 475 20 139 83 615 162 1090
01:00 9 124 13 149
01:15 8 146 10 152
01:30 10 142 17 149
01:45 12 96 39 508 13 156 53 606 92 1114
02:00 15 117 9 149
02:15 14 123 13 203
02:30 9 146 16 194
02:45 17 133 55 519 10 164 48 710 103 1229
03:00 29 152 18 142
03:15 10 159 8 157
03:30 14 168 18 134
03:45 10 147 63 626 17 187 61 620 124 1246
04:00 13 146 8 153
04:15 9 141 14 172
04:30 19 140 18 145
04:45 25 141 66 568 28 144 68 614 134 1182
05:00 23 153 23 163
05:15 34 160 36 130
05:30 57 103 78 127
05:45 37 109 151 525 125 152 262 572 413 1097
06:00 61 155 82 128
06:15 60 97 128 104
06:30 98 95 157 124
06:45 102 82 321 429 159 92 526 448 847 877
07:00 111 85 107 94
07:15 98 85 131 111
07:30 103 57 140 111
07:45 105 59 417 286 190 69 568 385 985 671
08:00 101 53 143 66
08:15 105 55 141 71
08:30 109 57 107 83
08:45 104 41 419 206 144 68 535 288 954 494
09:00 105 49 107 70
09:15 111 64 131 80
09:30 107 51 124 64
09:45 125 51 448 215 112 74 474 288 922 503
10:00 101 45 126 53
10:15 122 34 123 65
10:30 104 48 122 55
10:45 123 48 450 175 117 62 488 235 938 410
11:00 114 53 100 59
11:15 142 39 126 40
11:30 150 47 108 43
11:45 133 26 539 165 122 41 456 183 995 348

Day Total 3047 4697 7744 3622 5564 9186 6669 10261
Percent 39.3% 60.7% 39.4% 60.6% 39.4% 60.6%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

417

594

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

568

624

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

985

1199

11:00 AM

3:00 PM
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